DETAILS OF BUS OPERATORS AND BUS FARES FOR YEAR 2026

Name of Company/Operator

Peh Bus Service

Address

174D Edgedale Plains #15-195

Singapore 824174

Email Address

pehbusservice@gmail.com / wspsbus@gmail.com
Tel

97231801 (Berlin) / 90073126 (Mr Peh)

Fax
N.A.

BUS FARES

Description: The bus fares listed below are the maximum fares for each distance cap. Actual bus fares based on other commercial
considerations such as the distance, route, number of students on buses and the size of school bus etc.

Bus fares for daily school bus services by distance

Up to 15 seaters >15 seaters
Distance 1 way 2 way 1 way 2 way
Up to 2km $195.00 $195.00 $189.00 $189.00
>2-4km $230.00 $230.00 $220.00 $220.00

Bus fares for after school services by distance

Up to 15 seaters >15 seaters
Distance (per trip) (per trip)
Up to 2km $6.00 $6.00
>2-4km $7.00 $7.00
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